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Code

BOTO0081
BOTO0083
BOT0085
BOT0087
BOTO0089
BOTO0091
BOT0094
BOT0096
BOTO0098

Alt Ref

2006-9125
2006-9025
2006-9050
2006-0001
2006-0002
2006-0004
2006-0008
2006-0016
2006-0032

Capacity, mL
4

8

15

30

60

125

250

500

1000

Wide Mouth Bottles, HDPE

e High density polyethylene
e Polypropylene/urea lids
e Durable and robust

Code Nominal Capacity, mL Dims, @ x h, mm Pack Price
BOT33100 500 T4 x 147 10 £12.80
BOT33180 1000 93x 195 10 £17.10
BOT3320 2500 140 x 218 Each £5.50
BOT3322 5000 185 x 265 Each £6.90

Thermo Scientific™ Nalgene™ Narrow Mouth Thermo
Bottles' PPCO SCIENTIFIC

e |deal for lab applications requiring excellent chemical resistance and autoclaving

e Translucent, providing good clarity for viewing contents

* High quality, laboratory grade plastic materials for dependably low leachables and
extractables

e Linerless caps provide the ultimate in leakproof protection without the use of a liner
that can wrinkle, cause leaks, or contaminate your reagents

e Autoclavable

e Leakproof

Dims, @ x h, mm Closure Size, mm Pack Price
16 x 41 13 12 £12.80
25 x 45 20 12 £11.40
25 x 58 20 12 £12.10
34 x 61 20 12 £12.70
37 x 85 20 12 £13.90
50 x 101 24 12 £16.20
61x133 24 12 £26.10
73 x 170 28 12 £42.90
91x216 38 13 £29.00

Thermo Scientific™ Nalgene™ Narrow Mouth Thermo
Lab Quality Bottles, HDPE SCIENTIFIC

e Store, ship, and package liquids

e Highly reliable and durable

e Semi-rigid

e Translucent

e All purpose bottles specifically designed for long term, demanding lab use and offer
excellent chemical resistance

e High quality, laboratory grade plastic materials for dependably low leachables and
extractables

e \Versatile and indispensable in the lab

e Uniform walls provide durability and resistance to splitting or punctures

e Can be usedin a freezer up to -100°C

e Linerless polypropylene closures provide the ultimate in leakproof protection without
the use of liner that can wrinkle, cause leaks or contaminate your reagents

e Leakproof
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