

Wide Mouth Bottles, HDPE

- High density polyethylene
- Polypropylene/urea lids
- · Durable and robust

Code	Nominal Capacity, mL	Dims, Ø x h, mm	Pack	Price
B0T33100	500	74 x 147	10	£12.80
B0T33180	1000	93 x 195	10	£17.10
B0T3320	2500	140 x 218	Each	£5.50
B0T3322	5000	185 x 265	Each	£6.90



Thermo Scientific™ Nalgene™ Narrow Mouth Bottles, PPCO

- Thermo SCIENTIFIC
- Ideal for lab applications requiring excellent chemical resistance and autoclaving
- Translucent, providing good clarity for viewing contents
- High quality, laboratory grade plastic materials for dependably low leachables and extractables
- Linerless caps provide the ultimate in leakproof protection without the use of a liner that can wrinkle, cause leaks, or contaminate your reagents
- Autoclavable
- Leakproof

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Dims, Ø x h, mm	Closure Size, mm	Pack	Price
B0T0081	2006-9125	4	16 x 41	13	12	£12.80
BOT0083	2006-9025	8	25 x 45	20	12	£11.40
B0T0085	2006-9050	15	25 x 58	20	12	£12.10
B0T0087	2006-0001	30	34 x 61	20	12	£12.70
B0T0089	2006-0002	60	37 x 85	20	12	£13.90
B0T0091	2006-0004	125	50 x 101	24	12	£16.20
B0T0094	2006-0008	250	61 x 133	24	12	£26.10
B0T0096	2006-0016	500	73 x 170	28	12	£42.90
B0T0098	2006-0032	1000	91 x 216	38	6	£29.00



Thermo Scientific™ Nalgene™ Narrow Mouth Lab Quality Bottles, HDPE

- · Store, ship, and package liquids
- Highly reliable and durable
- Semi-rigid
- Translucent
- All purpose bottles specifically designed for long term, demanding lab use and offer excellent chemical resistance
- High quality, laboratory grade plastic materials for dependably low leachables and extractables
- · Versatile and indispensable in the lab
- Uniform walls provide durability and resistance to splitting or punctures
- Can be used in a freezer up to -100°C
- Linerless polypropylene closures provide the ultimate in leakproof protection without the use of liner that can wrinkle, cause leaks or contaminate your reagents
- Leakproof